
ICB Borough Provider SAIS email 

NCL Barnet Vaccination UK barnet@v-uk.co.uk 

NCL Camden Vaccination UK camden@v-uk.co.uk  

NCL Enfield Vaccination UK enfield@v-uk.co.uk 

NCL Haringey Vaccination UK haringey@v-uk.co.uk  

NCL Islington Vaccination UK islington@v-uk.co.uk 

NEL Barking & Dagenham Vaccination UK barkinganddagenham@v-uk.co.uk 

NEL City & Hackney Vaccination UK hackney@v-uk.co.uk  

NEL Havering Vaccination UK havering@v-uk.co.uk  

NEL Newham Vaccination UK newham@v-uk.co.uk 

NEL Redbridge Vaccination UK redbridge@v-uk.co.uk 

NEL Tower Hamlets Vaccination UK towerhamlets@v-uk.co.uk  

NEL Waltham Forest Vaccination UK walthamforest@v-uk.co.uk 

NWL Brent Vaccination UK brent@v-uk.co.uk 

NWL Ealing Vaccination UK ealing@v-uk.co.uk 

NWL Hammersmith & Fulham Vaccination UK hammersmith.fulham@v-uk.co.uk 

NWL Harrow Vaccination UK harrow@v-uk.co.uk 

NWL Hillingdon Vaccination UK hillingdon@v-uk.co.uk 

NWL Hounslow Vaccination UK hounslow@v-uk.co.uk 

NWL Kensington & Chelsea Vaccination UK kensington.chelsea@v-uk.co.uk 

NWL Westminster Vaccination UK westminster@v-uk.co.uk 

SEL Bexley HRCH hrch.immunisationteambexleymailbox@nhs.net  

SEL Bromley HRCH hrch.immunisationteambromleymailbox@nhs.net  

SEL Greenwich HRCH hrch.greenwichimms@nhs.net  

SEL Lambeth HRCH hrch.immunisationteammailboxlambeth@nhs.net  

SEL Lewisham HRCH hrch.lewishamimms@nhs.net 

SEL Southwark HRCH hrch.immunisationteammailboxsouthwark@nhs.net  

SWL Croydon HRCH hrch.croydonimms@nhs.net  

SWL Kingston HRCH hrch.immunisationteamkingstonmailbox@nhs.net  

SWL Merton HRCH hrch.immunisationteammailboxmerton@nhs.net  

SWL Richmond HRCH hrch.immunisationteammailbox@nhs.net  

SWL Sutton HRCH hrch.immunisationteamsuttonmailbox@nhs.net  

SWL Wandsworth HRCH hrch.immunisationteamailboxwandsworth@nhs.net  
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